
Book your place for the Open Day 
and check out the schedule at 

www.gomaynooth.ie

Free Bus to the Maynooth University 
Open Day

Saturday 28th April 2018

gomaynooth

Location Departure Time
Birr (The Square) 09:00am

Kilcormac (The Square) 09:10am
Tullamore (William Street) 09:35am

Kilbeggan (Junction for Tullamore) 09:45am
Tyrrelsspass (Fitzpatrick’s Londis) 09:50am

Rochfortbridge (Bradleys Post Office) 09:55am
Milltownpass (Grennans) 10:00am
Kinnegad (Main Street) 10:15am

Clonard (Monastery Inn Post Office) 10:20am
Enfield (Mace) 10:30am

Kilcock (Nissan Garage) 10:35am
Arriving in Maynooth 10:45am

Departs Maynooth at 13:30pm & 18:30pm
Contact Kearns Transport for more details

(057 912 0124)

Birr – Tullamore – Kinnegad – Enfield - Kilcock


	Slide Number 1

